CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #1F PW032905-02
2004 MILL AND OVERLAY PROJECTS, VARIOUS LOCATIONS
PROJECT NUMBER: ST04-1396
March 12, 2005
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $178,137.75
CONTRACTOR: J&J ASPHALT COMPANY

CURRENT
LINE CONTRACT | UNIT EXTENDED | ADJUSTED | ADJUSTED
ITEM DESCRIPTION unit | QuANTITY | PRICE PRICE QUANTITY PRICE NET CHANGE
t |ADJUST MANHOLE RING & COVER EA 0.00]  $250.00 $2,250.00 400 $1,000.00 ($1.250.00)
2 |REPLACE MANHOLE RING & COVER EA 6.00]  $500.00 $3,000.00 6.00 $3,000.00 $0.00
3 |ApJusT VALVE BOX ] EA 12000  $145.00 $1,740.00 0.00 $0.00 ($1.740.00)
* gi\é%%d%%\;ﬁgm,:g&mssmeu cY 500.00 $28.00 $14,000.00 419.00 $11,732.00 ($2,268.00)
5 |ReMOVE & REPLACE CURB & GUTTER LF 150.00 $18.25 $2,737.50 24450 $4.462.13 §1.724.63
5 IREMOVE & REPLACE SIDEWALK SF 150.00 $5.10 $765.00 51.00 $260.10 ($504.90)
" |PAVEMENT. 2 DEPTH, FULL WIDTE il 21,000.00 135 28350000 21000.00]  $28,350.00 $0.00
° Eﬁ:«%ﬁz?rS?ai%gnﬁhﬁﬁm?ngAspHALT Sy 3,228.00 §2.00 $6,456.00 3,228.00 $6,456.00 $0.00
8 |FuLL DEPTH REPAIRS sy 2,150.00 $2.85 $6,127.50 553.20 $1.605.12 ($4.522.36)
0 |cONGRETE DRAIN PAN (REINFORCED), 6' | SF 950.00 $6.50 $6,175.00 686,50 $4.462.25 51.71275)
1 lrack coat | sy 12,150.00 $0.17 5200475 1, ic0 00 $2.004.75 $0.00
12 |ASPRALT CONCRETE, CLASS G PG 6428}, | o 1,370.00 $45.85 $62.81450 | 40064 $68,726.40 $5.911.90
13 #3522” CONCRETE, CLASS G (PG 64-28), { 1y 450.00 $47.15 $21,217.50 0.00 50.00 ($21.217.50)
14 IMoBILIZATION LS 1.00] $13,000.00 $13,000.00) 1.00 $13.000.00 $0.00
5 |INCIDENTAL WORK LS 1.00{  $1,000.00 $1,000.00 1.00 $1,000.00 $0.00
6 lTRAFFIC CONTROL Ls 1.00{  $6,500.00 $6,500.00 1,00 $6,500.00 $0.00
TOTAL R $178,137.75 $152,558.74 ($25,579.01)
C.C.0. HISTORY INCREASEADECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE : $176,137.75
CCO #1F NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): ($25,579.01)|
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $152,558.74
. _— . PRIORTOTAL= CHANGE TO DATE: ($25,679.01)

Change Order 1F



s

L "o g’*: L -
L ‘__n;‘f’,"”:i'i 4 /l_% /f,z
CONTRACTOR: xSt /o7 - a—

DATE: S~/ ’TF‘)" VY9 %290

ENGINEER: DATE: @»jﬁ:j}ég‘/
MAYOR: DATE:

FINANCE: DATE:

CONTRAGT TIME CHANGE +£: 0 NEW GONTRACT TIME: Days

2004 Mili Overlay Projects, Various Locations - ST04-1396
Change Order 1F



CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #1F
Z004 MILL AND OVERLAY PROJECTS, VARIOUS LOCATIONS
PROJECT NUMBER: ST04-1396

March 12, 2005

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $178,137.75
CONTRACTOR: J&J ASPHALT COMPANY

PW032905-02

LINE
ITEM DESCRIPTION REASON FOR CHANGE
HADJUST MANHOLE RING & COVER Measured Quantity
2{|REPLACE MANHOLE RING & COVER Measured Quantity
31ADJUST VALVE BOX None Needed
OVER-EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED-
4{DIGOUTS W/SUGAR ROCK Measured Quantity
5{REMOVE & REPLACE CURB & GUTTER Measured Quantity
6]REMOVE & REPLACE SIDEWALK Measured Quantity
MILL & REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE
TIPAVEMENT, 2" DEPTH, FULL WIDTH No Char@e
TAPERED EDGE MILL & REMOVE ASPHALT
8§]CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 6' WIDTH No Change
9|FULL DEPTH REPAIRS Measured Quantity
10;CONCRETE DRAIN PAN {REINFORCED), 6" |Measured Quantity
11| TACK COAT No Change
ASPHALT CONCRETE, CLASS G (PG 64.28),
12{TYPE 1 Measured Quantity
ASPHALT CONCRETE, CLASS G (PG 64-28),
13{TYPE 2 ’ iNone Used
14{MOBILIZATION No Change
15[INCIDENTAL WORK Ne Charlgre
16{TRAFFIC CONTROL No Change
/ # g
PREPARED i DATE: ( ;’f/ o 5
J 7

2004 Mill Overlay Projects, Various Locations - ST04-1396
Change Order 1F



